
CHECK OUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS AND CASH BACK OFFERS IN STORE EVERY DAY. PLEASE SEE SCREENS OR ASK 
STAFF FOR DETAILS.

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD PLAYER ODD

Sony Open Golf

Starts Thursday 5th - 1/4 1 - 6 Places

REED 11/1

SCHAPER, J 11/1

HILLIER, DANIEL 15/1

AYORA, A 16/1

WALLACE, M 20/1

SVENSSON, J 25/1

LINDELL, O 30/1

CAMPILLO, J 33/1

FORREST, G 33/1

GUERRIER, J 33/1

ARMITAGE, M 35/1

DING, W 35/1

FERGUSON, E 35/1

DEL REY, A 40/1

HILL, CALLUM 40/1

LINDBERG, M 40/1

NORGAARD, N 40/1

RITCHIE, J 40/1

COUSSAUD, U 45/1

FITZPATRICK, A 45/1

LOPEZ-CHACARRA, E 45/1

ELVIRA 50/1

JARVIS, C 50/1

BRADBURY, D 55/1

COUVRA, M 55/1

LAPORTA, F 55/1

ROZNER, A 55/1

DU PLESSIS, H 60/1

SCHNEIDER, M 60/1

SULLIVAN, A 60/1

KIMSEY, N 66/1

CABRERA BELLO, R 70/1

JORDAN, M 70/1

PAVAN, A 70/1

STONE, B 70/1

LACROIX, F 75/1

BAIRSTOW, S 80/1

ELVIRA, M 80/1

ROBINSON-THOMPSON, B 80/1

CLEMENTS, T 85/1

HOSHINO, R 85/1

SKOV OLESEN, J 85/1

VAILLANT, T 85/1

HALVORSEN, A 90/1

LAGERGREN 90/1

CROCKER, S 95/1

KRUYSWIJK, J 95/1

LANGASQUE, R 95/1

LIST, L 95/1

JOHNSTON, A 100/1

LOMBARD, Z 100/1

GIRRBACH, J 105/1

GOUVEIA, R 105/1

JAMIESON, S 105/1

KANEKO, KOTA 105/1

VEERMAN, J 105/1

VON DELLINGSHAUSEN, N 105/1

LEMKE, N 110/1

SYME, C 110/1

DANIEL VAN TONDER 115/1

TOWNSEND, H 115/1

WIESBERGER 115/1

MAZZOLI, S 130/1

PEPPERELL, E 130/1

YOUNG, D 130/1

CANTERO GUTIERREZ, I 140/1

COCKERILL, A 140/1

GUILLAMOUNDEGUY, O 140/1

HOLLICK, M 140/1

MIGLIOZZI, G 140/1

QUAYLE, A 140/1

RAMSAY, R 140/1

SCRIVENER, J 140/1

SODERBERG, S 140/1

STERNE, R 140/1

APHIBARNRAT, K 160/1

FRITTELLI, D 160/1

KOBORI, K 160/1

LAW, D 160/1

OTAEGUI 160/1

PARATORE, R 160/1

RAVETTO, D 160/1

REPETTO TAYLOR, ROCCO 160/1

WINTHER, J 160/1

WU, ASHUN 160/1

WARING, P 200/1

BROOMHEAD, J 200/1

HIDALGO, A 200/1

SENIOR, J 200/1

CELLI, F 225/1

JOSEPH DEAN 225/1

OK, T 225/1

DANTORP 250/1

KINHULT, M 250/1

LEE, JUNG-HWAN 250/1

STEINLECHNER, M 250/1

GARCIA, SEBASTIAN 300/1

JONSSON, T 300/1

LARRAZABAL, P 300/1

MORY, F 300/1

SANDHU, Y 300/1

WOOD, C 300/1

CHARMASSON, C 400/1

JOHNSTON, R 400/1

MICHELUZZI, D 400/1

MORRISON 400/1

SHARMA, SHUBHANKAR 400/1

ADAM, CAMERON 500/1

BERGSTROM, A 500/1

BERRY, J 500/1

FICHARDT, D 500/1

GUMBERG, J 500/1

BLOMME, A 1000/1

FISHER O 1000/1

FISHER R 1000/1

HARDING, J 1000/1

KO, JEONG WEON 1000/1

MCGLINCHEY, D 1000/1

MCKINNEY, C 1000/1

NAIDOO, D 1000/1

PALMER, R 1000/1

PEAKE, RYAN 1000/1

STRYDOM, O 1000/1

VIDAL, Q 1000/1

WALKER, E 1000/1

LIST 1 - STAKE
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LIST 1 - BET TYPE

Win Each-Way

CONFIRM NO OF 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM TOTAL 
SLIP STAKE: Stake

125

994540 297158


